Justor by Bellevue Architectural - Smart Architectural Products
30 Bellevue Architectural | 03 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
0
1
2
3
1
3

• Manufactured in Spain and comes with a
  2 Year Manufacturer’s Guarantee
Order Codes:
BIDA120W & BIDA180W Range Quick Facts:
Base Material: Aluminium
• BIDA120WAS - Anodized Silver (Max. 35mm thick door)
• BIDA180WAS - Anodized Silver (Max. 35mm thick door)
• BIDA180WBLK - Anodized Black (Max. 35mm thick door)
• BIDA180WWHT - PC White           (Max. 35mm thick door)
• BIDA180WAAS - Anodized Silver (Max. 45mm thick door)
Non Sprung Kit (1 kit per Knuckle)
• BINSKSS - @ x Caps and pin 304
• BINSKCR - @ x Caps and pin Chrome
• BINSKAB - @ x Caps and pin Black
Wall Mounted - No Jamb !
25-35mm
NEW MODEL
BIDA180WA FOR
DOORS 35-45MM THICK
BIDA120W
BIDA180W
35-45mm  BIDA180WA